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2013 2014 DIFF

Freshmen 370 433 63

Sophomores 4 6 2

Juniors 5 2 (3)

Seniors 1 5 4

Graduate 3 (3)

Total 383 446 63

TOP HOME INSTITUTIONS FOR VISITING STUDENTS:

91

84

52

20

22

Truman State University 19

7

6

Miami University Oxford Campus 6

6

Maryville College 4

4

3

3

St. Charles Community College 3

3

University of Alabama 3

Others 104

Unknown 6

Total 446

SUMMER VISITING STUDENTS

Indiana University Bloomington

St Louis Community College-Meramec

Saint Louis Univeristy Main Campus

University of Missouri - Columbia

University of Missouri - Kansas City

Purdue University

Missouri University of Science and Tech

Missouri State University

Washington University 

Rockhurst University

Depauw University

Rhodes College
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