OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS

	SUMMER VISITING STUDENTS		ENTS
_	2013	2014	DIFF
Freshmen	370	433	63
Sophomores	4	6	2
Juniors	5	2	(3)
Seniors	1	5	4
Graduate	3		(3)
Total	383	446	63

TOP HOME INSTITUTIONS FOR VISITING STUDENTS:

Saint Louis Univeristy Main Campus	91
University of Missouri - Columbia	84
University of Missouri - Kansas City	52
Missouri University of Science and Tech	20
Washington University	22
Truman State University	19
Rockhurst University	7
Indiana University Bloomington	6
Miami University Oxford Campus	6
Purdue University	6
Maryville College	4
Rhodes College	4
Depauw University	3
Missouri State University	3
St. Charles Community College	3
St Louis Community College-Meramec	3
University of Alabama	3
Others	104
Unknown	6
Total	446